General information about company

Scrip code 523151

NSE Symbol N.A

MSEI Symbol N.A

ISIN INE910B01028

Name of the company

OTCO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 (\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
.Of harehol e
No. of Partly No. O Total nos. OS areholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. OF fully p?"d palq-uP underlying sharcs shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Righ
) shareholder shareholders | up equity | equity Depository }_mld (VID) as per SCRR, o of Voting (. ) Rights Total as a
(10 {m shares | shares | peceipts | V0T [1957) (VI Asa [ o % of
held (IV) | held W)+ (VD |, “lass eg: ass
+ Total A+B+C
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egty ( )
Promoter
(A) & 9624085 9624085 | 74.21 9624085 9624085 |74.21
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 1791 3344035 3344035 |25.79 3344035 3344035 |[25.79
Non
(&) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1792 12968120 12968120 | 100 12968120 12968120 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding , asa % | Locked in giﬁ:f\i(iiszr
Shares No. of Undcrlyn_lg assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderiymng Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XII) equity shares
Outstanding . L held in
O shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% [ No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (®)
Promoter
(A) gcromoter 74.21 9624085
Group
B Public 5.7 7037
bli 25.79 2703700
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 12327785




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (I1X)
No. of Partly g]:rgsf Zl?;i:os’ total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pgid paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights TOta})
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity posttory per SCRR, of
Receipts (IV)+
held (V) | shares | (-r VIt (VI 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class Total
hed | VD (VT OVD | g 2% of X cgty Total Voting
(\%] (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | 9624085 9624085 | 74.21 9624085 9624085 | 74.21
undivided Family
(SX;]T)O‘M 1 9624085 9624085 | 74.21 9624085 9624085 | 74.21
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
';‘,“d 1 9624085 9624085 | 74.21 9624085 9624085 | 74.21
romoter
Group (A)=
(AX1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) shareholders 1710 1632641 1632641 | 12.59 1632641 1632641 | 12.59
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |18 1458991 1458991 | 11.25 1458991 1458991 | 11.25
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(©) Any Other 63 252403 252403 | 1.95 252403 252403 | 1.95
(specify)
(S];li)(%"l;otal 1791 3344035 3344035 |25.79 3344035 3344035 |[25.79
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 1791 3344035 3344035 |25.79 3344035 3344035 |25.79
(B)(2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 1792 12968120 12968120 | 100 12968120 12968120 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
1792 12968120 12968120 | 100 12968120 12968120 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledgeq or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying - Outstanding . o (XI11) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . . convertible . ) held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2) 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( No. [total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€3] Indian
(a) 74.21 9624085
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 74.21 9624085
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 7421 9624085
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 12.59 1299121
(a(ii)) 11.25 1191891
(e) 1.95 212688
Sub-Total (B) 25.79 2703700
3
Total Public
Shareholding
25.79 2703700
B=B)()+
B)Y2)HB)A3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharecholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (
ATBH+C2) 100 12327785
Total (A+B+C 100 12327785

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

PRADEEP KUMAR PANDA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFPPP0757B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9624085

9624085

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

9624085

9624085

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.21

74.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

9624085

9624085

Class eg:y

Total

9624085

9624085

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

74.21

74.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

74.21

74.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9624085

9624085

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MALATILATA
SAHOO

BHARATI
PADHI

ANAM CHARAN
SAHU

RAMAKANT
PADHI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

FBBPS7407A

CRIPP9560K

FERPS4676J)

CRIPP9557N

Total

No. of fully paid
up cquity shares
held (IV)

214632

193640

184400

134943

727615

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

214632

193640

184400

134943

727615

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.66

1.49

1.42

1.04

5.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg: X

214632

193640

184400

134943

727615

Class eg:y

Total

214632

193640

184400

134943

727615

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.66

1.49

1.42

1.04

5.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.66

1.49

1.42

1.04

5.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

214632

193640

184400

134943

727615

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

HUF

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Sharcholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

32

22

63

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

174711

3997

37945

35750

252403

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

174711

3997

37945

35750

252403

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.35

0.03

0.29

0.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

174711

3997

37945

35750

252403

Class eg:y

Total

174711

3997

37945

35750

252403

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.35

0.03

0.29

0.28

1.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.35

0.03

0.29

0.28

1.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

134996

3997

37945

35750

212688




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



