General information about company							
Scrip code	523151						
NSE Symbol	N.A						
MSEI Symbol	N.A						
ISIN	INE910B01028						
Name of the company	OTCO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2021						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

		Tak	ole I - Sur	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	1	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII)			7) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	(V)   hold   Receipts   $(V)$ + $(VI)$   1957) (VIII) A	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	9624085			9624085	74.21	9624085		9624085	74.21
(B)	Public	1791	3344035			3344035	25.79	3344035		3344035	25.79
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1792	12968120			12968120	100	12968120		12968120	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category	Category of shareholder (II)  Category of shareholder (III)  Category of shareholder (III)  No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (Xi)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities (Xi)	Shares Underlying	Shares	Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
(I)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.21					9624085
(B)	Public				25.79					2703700
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					12327785

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gı	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	9624085			9624085	74.21	9624085		9624085	74.21
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	9624085			9624085	74.21	9624085		9624085	74.21
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		1	9624085			9624085	74.21	9624085		9624085	74.21
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		Į.			
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1710	1632641			1632641	12.59	1632641		1632641	12.59
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	18	1458991			1458991	11.25	1458991		1458991	11.25
(e)	Any Other (specify)	63	252403			252403	1.95	252403		252403	1.95
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1791	3344035			3344035	25.79	3344035		3344035	25.79
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1791	3344035			3344035	25.79	3344035		3344035	25.79
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler	•		
Total ( A+B+C2 )		1792	12968120			12968120	100	12968120		12968120	100
Total (A+B+C)		1792	12968120			12968120	100	12968120		12968120	100

Ta	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	цр
C.	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup			•
(1)	Indian								
(a)				74.21					9624085
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.21					9624085
(2)	Foreign	•				•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.21					9624085
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				12.59					1299121
(a(ii))				11.25					1191891
(e)				1.95					212688
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.79					2703700
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.79					2703700
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					12327785
Total (A+B+C				100					12327785

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Fan	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	1								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRADEEP KUMAR PANDA	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AFPPP0757B	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9624085	9624085							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9624085	9624085							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.21	74.21							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	9624085	9624085							
Class eg:y									
Total	9624085	9624085							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	74.21	74.21							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	74.21	74.21							
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9624085	9624085							
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter	

Individ	uals - ii. Individua	l shareholders h	olding nominal share	capital in excess o	f Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MALATILATA SAHOO	BHARATI PADHI	ANAM CHARAN SAHU	RAMAKANT PADHI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	FBBPS7407A	CRIPP9560K	FERPS4676J	CRIPP9557N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	214632	193640	184400	134943	727615
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	214632	193640	184400	134943	727615
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.66	1.49	1.42	1.04	5.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)	•		•
Class eg: X	214632	193640	184400	134943	727615
Class eg:y					
Total	214632	193640	184400	134943	727615
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.66	1.49	1.42	1.04	5.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.66	1.49	1.42	1.04	5.61
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	214632	193640	184400	134943	727615
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					

		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	HUF	IEPF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	32	8	22	1	63
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	174711	3997	37945	35750	252403
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	174711	3997	37945	35750	252403
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.35	0.03	0.29	0.28	1.95
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	•		
Class eg: X	174711	3997	37945	35750	252403
Class eg:y					
Total	174711	3997	37945	35750	252403
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.35	0.03	0.29	0.28	1.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.35	0.03	0.29	0.28	1.95
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	134996	3997	37945	35750	212688

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence